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Kpyn3sHasa KoMmnaHums
Croisi Europe
Ha naiiHepe

MS Victor Hugo

lyuwee n3s HupgepnaHpoB (Kpyus m3
nopTa B NMOPT)

Kpywu3 ID: #30 856 844

[aTta Havana noe3gku: c6 08 anp. 2023
[laTa okoHYaHWMsa noe3aku: Ut 13 anp. 2023
KonnyectBo Houen: 5 Houen
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KopoTkast KpynsHasi nporpaMmma

NOPT

AmcTepgam
HupepnaHabl

AmMcTepaam
HupepnaHabl

XopH
HupepnaHabl

XopH
HupepnaHabl

lFayaa
HupepnaHabl

faypa
HupepnaHabl

PoTtTeppam
HupepnaHabl

PotTeppam
HupepnaHabl

AmcTepaam
HupepnaHabl

PoTtTeppam
HupepnaHabl

JIATA

c6 08 anp.

Bc 09 anp.

Bc 09 anp.

Bc 09 anp.

nH 10 anp.

nH 10 anp.

nH 10 anp.

BT 11 anp.

cp 12 anp.

ut 13 anp.
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NMPUBbITUE

18:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

22:30

07:00

OTBbITUE

07:00

23:59

20:00

23:00

09:00
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